

Complaint Case no. 35 of 2020

Present : Gourab Sen

Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

18-02-2023

Today is fixed for SR.

Regular PO is on leave.

A petition has been filed for time on the ground stated therein.

Petition is allowed.

To 15-06-2023 for SR.

Requisite to be filed in the meantime.

Dictated,

Sd/- Gourab Sen
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta,Nadia(in-charge)