

Complaint Case no. 35 of 2020
Present: Sanghamitra Chatterjee
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

16-08-2023

Today is fixed for SR.

Complainant is absent.

To 13-10-2023 for SC by the complainant.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Sanghamitra Chatterjee
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)